Route:OC 12 AM CARVER 32 Start Time:5:33 am
Bus:OC12

5:33am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOQOL

5:55 am START N MAIN ST No Intersection

6:00am STOP HIGH 5T @ SUSAN CIR

6:02am STOP HIGH ST @ BROOK ST

6:06 am STOP 155 HIGH ST

6:14dam STOP 43 HIGH ST

6:15am STOP HIGH ST @ COLES MILL RD

6:177am STOP N MAIN ST&@PLYMOUTH ST - NORTH CUMBE
6:19am STOP PLYMOUTH ST @ GATE ST

6:20am STOP 179 CENTER 5T

6:21am STOP 173 CENTER ST

6:22am STOP 132 CENTER ST .

6:23am STOP CENTER ST @ WENHAM RD

6:23am STOP CENTER ST @ MAZZILLI DR

6:24am STOP CENTER 5T @ ANDREWS WAY

6:2dam STOP 78 CENTER ST

6:28am STOP S MEADOW RD @ WARD ST

6:32am STOP WESTON ST @ FRANK ST

6:36am STOP 77 S MEADOW RD

6:48am STOP JOHN ALDEN CT @ PRISCILLA MULLINS WA
6:50 am STOP BREWSTER AVE @ MYLES STANDISH DR
6:56 am STOP TREMONT ST@LAKEVIEW ST - DAVE'S CON!'
7:04am STOP WAREHAM ST @ DAVID RD

7:06am STOP WAREHAM ST @ COPPER LANTERN WAY
7:08am STOP TREMONT ST @ UNNAMED

7:25am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

Max Load:42
Route Days:MTWHF
Pickup

S AN MNNMNG S 3 SN = e b =d G = G = R W

Dropoff

42



